
Bus Timetable

202
High Frequency

15 Minutes or better*

•	Bedford

•	Crawley

•	Embleton

•	Highgate

•	Inglewood

•	Morley

•	Mt Lawley

•	Nedlands

•	Perth

Suburbs

For information about connections 
with other bus and train services, 
please use JourneyPlanner at  
transperth.wa.gov.au

Morley Stn - QEII Medical Ctr 
via Beaufort St, Perth  
& University of WA

Morley Stn - QEII Medical Ctr 
via Beaufort St, Perth  
& University of WA

Refer to map for stop details

Routes

950

950X

Effective: 01/02/2026

All Transperth buses are accessible.

*Majority of the day.



University of Western Australia (UWA) dates: 
2026  

16 February - 14 June  
(closed 6 April - 12 April)  
13 July - 8 November  
(closed 31 August - 6 September) 



Route 950, 950X - To Nedlands

am 950 4:25 4:33 4:43 4:54 5:03 5:10
950 4:42 4:50 5:01 5:12 5:21 5:29
950 - 5:01 5:12 5:24 5:34 5:42
950 5:03 5:12 5:23 5:36 5:46 5:54
950 - 5:23 5:34 5:48 5:58 6:06
950 5:23 5:33 5:44 5:59 6:09 6:17
950 - 5:43 5:54 6:09 6:19 6:28
950 5:42 5:52 6:03 6:18 6:28 6:37
950 - 6:00 6:11 6:26 6:36 6:45
950 5:56 6:07 6:18 6:34 6:44 6:53
950 - 6:14 6:26 6:42 6:52 7:01
950 6:10 6:21 6:33 6:50 7:00 7:09
950 - 6:27 6:39 6:56 7:06 7:15
950 6:22 6:33 6:45 7:02 7:12 7:23
950 - 6:39 6:51 7:10 7:20 7:31
950X 6:33 6:44 6:53 7:08 7:17 7:28
950 - 6:46 6:58 7:15 7:25 7:36
950 - 6:52 7:05 7:24 7:35 7:47
950X 6:45 6:56 7:06 7:22 7:32 7:44
950 - 6:58 7:11 7:29 7:40 7:53
950 - 7:03 7:16 7:34 7:46 7:59
950X 6:54 7:05 7:15 7:32 7:43 7:57
950 - 7:07 7:21 7:39 7:51 8:05
950 - 7:12 7:25 7:44 7:56 8:11
950X 7:02 7:14 7:24 7:42 7:53 8:07
950 - 7:16 7:30 7:49 8:01 8:16
950 - 7:20 7:34 7:54 8:06 8:21
950X 7:10 7:22 7:34 7:53 8:04 8:18
950 - 7:24 7:39 7:58 8:10 8:25
950 - 7:28 7:43 8:04 8:16 8:31
950X 7:18 7:30 7:42 8:02 8:13 8:27
950 - 7:32 7:47 8:08 8:20 8:35
950 - 7:36 7:52 8:13 8:25 8:40
950X 7:26 7:38 7:51 8:11 8:22 8:36
950 - 7:40 7:56 8:17 8:29 8:44
950 - 7:44 8:00 8:21 8:33 8:49
950X 7:34 7:46 7:59 8:19 8:30 8:46
950  A - - - 8:23 8:34 8:46
950 - 7:48 8:04 8:25 8:37 8:53
950 - 7:52 8:08 8:30 8:42 8:58
950X 7:42 7:54 8:07 8:28 8:39 8:55
950  A - - - 8:33 8:44 8:56
950 - 7:56 8:14 8:35 8:47 9:03
950 - 8:00 8:18 8:40 8:52 9:08
950X 7:51 8:03 8:17 8:38 8:49 9:05
950 - 8:05 8:23 8:44 8:56 9:12
950 - 8:10 8:28 8:50 9:02 9:17
950X 8:01 8:13 8:28 8:47 8:58 9:13
950 - 8:15 8:32 8:53 9:05 9:21
950 8:06 8:20 8:37 8:59 9:11 9:26
950X 8:12 8:24 8:38 8:57 9:08 9:23
950 - 8:27 8:43 9:04 9:15 9:30
950 8:20 8:32 8:48 9:09 9:20 9:35
950 8:26 8:38 8:53 9:14 9:25 9:40
950  A - - - 9:17 9:27 9:38
950 - 8:43 8:58 9:19 9:30 9:44

Timed Stops

Stop No. 29071 / Stand 1 11362 / Stand 6 12169 12216 / Stand B6 17393 11507

Route No. Morley  
Stn

Galleria  
Bus Stn

Beaufort St / 
Walcott St

Elizabeth Quay  
Bus Stn

Hampden Rd /  
Stirling Hwy

QEII Medical  
Ctr

Monday to Friday



Route 950, 950X - To Nedlands

Timed Stops

Stop No. 29071 / Stand 1 11362 / Stand 6 12169 12216 / Stand B6 17393 11507

Route No. Morley  
Stn

Galleria  
Bus Stn

Beaufort St / 
Walcott St

Elizabeth Quay  
Bus Stn

Hampden Rd /  
Stirling Hwy

QEII Medical  
Ctr

Monday to Friday (continued)
am 950 8:36 8:48 9:03 9:23 9:34 9:48

950 - 8:54 9:08 9:27 9:38 9:51
950  A - - - 9:29 9:39 9:50
950 8:47 8:59 9:13 9:32 9:43 9:56
950  A - - - 9:35 9:45 9:56
950 - 9:04 9:18 9:37 9:48 10:01
950 8:58 9:09 9:23 9:42 9:53 10:05
950 - 9:14 9:28 9:47 9:58 10:10
950 9:08 9:19 9:33 9:52 10:03 10:15
950 - 9:24 9:38 9:57 10:08 10:20
950 9:18 9:29 9:42 10:01 10:12 10:24
950 - 9:34 9:47 10:06 10:17 10:29
950 9:28 9:39 9:52 10:11 10:22 10:34
950 - 9:44 9:57 10:16 10:27 10:39
950 9:38 9:49 10:02 10:21 10:32 10:44
950 - 9:54 10:07 10:26 10:37 10:49
950 9:48 9:59 10:12 10:31 10:42 10:54
950 9:54 10:05 10:18 10:37 10:48 11:00
950 10:01 10:12 10:25 10:44 10:55 11:06
950 10:08 10:19 10:32 10:51 11:02 11:13
950 10:15 10:26 10:39 10:58 11:09 11:20
950 10:23 10:34 10:47 11:06 11:17 11:28
950 10:30 10:41 10:54 11:13 11:24 11:35
950 10:38 10:49 11:02 11:21 11:32 11:43
950 10:45 10:56 11:09 11:28 11:39 11:50
950 10:53 11:04 11:17 11:36 11:47 11:58
950 11:00 11:11 11:24 11:43 11:54 12:05
950 11:08 11:19 11:32 11:51 12:02 12:13
950 11:15 11:26 11:39 11:58 12:09 12:20
950 11:23 11:34 11:47 12:06 12:17 12:28
950 11:30 11:41 11:54 12:13 12:24 12:35
950 11:38 11:49 12:02 12:21 12:32 12:43
950 11:45 11:56 12:09 12:28 12:39 12:50
950 11:53 12:04 12:17 12:36 12:47 12:58

pm 950 12:00 12:11 12:24 12:43 12:54 1:05
950 12:08 12:19 12:32 12:51 1:02 1:13
950 12:15 12:26 12:39 12:58 1:09 1:20
950 12:23 12:34 12:47 1:06 1:17 1:28
950 12:30 12:41 12:54 1:13 1:24 1:35
950 12:38 12:49 1:02 1:21 1:32 1:43
950 12:45 12:56 1:09 1:28 1:39 1:50
950 12:53 1:04 1:17 1:36 1:47 1:58
950 1:00 1:11 1:24 1:43 1:54 2:05
950 1:08 1:19 1:32 1:51 2:02 2:13
950 1:15 1:26 1:39 1:58 2:09 2:20
950 1:23 1:34 1:47 2:06 2:17 2:28
950 1:30 1:41 1:54 2:13 2:24 2:35
950 1:38 1:49 2:02 2:21 2:32 2:43
950 1:45 1:56 2:09 2:28 2:39 2:50
950 1:53 2:04 2:17 2:36 2:47 2:58
950 2:00 2:11 2:24 2:43 2:54 3:05
950 2:08 2:19 2:32 2:51 3:02 3:13
950 2:15 2:27 2:40 2:59 3:10 3:21
950 2:22 2:34 2:47 3:06 3:17 3:28
950 2:28 2:40 2:54 3:13 3:24 3:35
950 2:34 2:46 3:01 3:21 3:32 3:43



Route 950, 950X - To Nedlands

Monday to Friday (continued)

Legend
A	 Operates on UWA days only.  

See inside cover for UWA dates. 
F	 Operates on Fridays only, excluding Public Holidays.

X  Limited Stop Service - refer to the map for nominated stops.

Timed Stops

Stop No. 29071 / Stand 1 11362 / Stand 6 12169 12216 / Stand B6 17393 11507

Route No. Morley  
Stn

Galleria  
Bus Stn

Beaufort St / 
Walcott St

Elizabeth Quay  
Bus Stn

Hampden Rd /  
Stirling Hwy

QEII Medical  
Ctr

pm 950 2:40 2:52 3:08 3:29 3:40 3:51
950 2:46 2:58 3:15 3:36 3:47 3:58
950 2:52 3:04 3:21 3:42 3:53 4:04
950 2:58 3:10 3:27 3:48 3:59 4:10
950 3:04 3:16 3:33 3:54 4:05 4:16
950 3:10 3:23 3:39 4:01 4:12 4:23
950 3:17 3:30 3:45 4:08 4:19 4:30
950 3:25 3:38 3:52 4:16 4:27 4:38
950 3:33 3:46 4:00 4:25 4:36 4:47
950 3:41 3:54 4:08 4:33 4:44 4:55
950 3:49 4:02 4:16 4:41 4:52 5:04
950 3:57 4:10 4:24 4:49 5:00 5:13
950 4:05 4:18 4:32 4:57 5:08 5:21
950 4:13 4:26 4:40 5:05 5:16 5:29
950 4:21 4:34 4:48 5:13 5:24 5:37
950 4:29 4:42 4:56 5:21 5:32 5:45
950 4:37 4:50 5:04 5:29 5:40 5:54
950 4:46 4:59 5:13 5:38 5:49 6:03
950 4:58 5:11 5:25 5:49 6:00 6:14
950 5:10 5:23 5:36 5:59 6:10 6:22
950 5:22 5:35 5:48 6:10 6:21 6:31
950 5:34 5:47 6:00 6:21 6:32 6:42
950 5:46 5:58 6:11 6:31 6:42 6:52
950 5:58 6:09 6:22 6:41 6:52 7:02
950 6:10 6:21 6:33 6:51 7:02 7:12
950 6:22 6:33 6:45 7:02 7:13 7:22
950 6:34 6:44 6:56 7:13 7:24 7:33
950 6:46 6:56 7:08 7:24 7:35 7:44
950 6:58 7:08 7:20 7:36 7:46 7:55
950 7:10 7:20 7:32 7:48 7:58 8:07
950 7:23 7:33 7:45 8:01 8:11 8:20
950 7:38 7:48 7:59 8:15 8:25 8:34
950 7:53 8:03 8:14 8:29 8:39 8:48
950 8:08 8:18 8:29 8:43 8:53 9:02
950 8:23 8:33 8:44 8:58 9:08 9:17
950 8:38 8:48 8:59 9:13 9:22 9:31
950 8:53 9:03 9:14 9:28 9:37 9:46
950 9:08 9:18 9:29 9:43 9:52 10:01
950 9:24 9:34 9:44 9:58 10:07 10:16
950 9:39 9:49 9:58 10:11 10:20 10:29
950 9:54 10:04 10:12 10:25 10:34 10:43
950 10:08 10:18 10:26 10:39 10:48 10:56
950 10:23 10:33 10:41 10:54 11:02 11:10
950 10:38 10:47 10:55 11:08 11:16 11:24
950 11:08 11:17 11:25 11:38 11:46 11:53
950 11:38 11:47 11:54 12:07 12:15 12:22

am 950 12:08 12:17 12:24 12:37 12:45 12:52
950  F 12:49 12:58 1:05 1:18 1:26 1:33



Route 950, 950X - To Nedlands

Saturday
am 950 4:56 5:05 5:14 5:24 5:31 5:38

950 5:23 5:32 5:41 5:52 6:00 6:07
950 5:38 5:47 5:56 6:07 6:15 6:23
950 5:53 6:02 6:11 6:22 6:30 6:38
950 6:08 6:17 6:26 6:37 6:45 6:53
950 6:23 6:32 6:41 6:52 7:00 7:08
950 6:38 6:47 6:56 7:08 7:17 7:25
950 6:53 7:03 7:12 7:25 7:34 7:42
950 7:08 7:18 7:28 7:41 7:50 7:58
950 7:23 7:33 7:44 7:58 8:07 8:15
950 7:38 7:48 7:59 8:13 8:22 8:30
950 7:53 8:03 8:14 8:28 8:38 8:46
950 - 8:11 8:22 8:36 8:46 8:54
950 8:08 8:18 8:29 8:44 8:54 9:02
950 - 8:26 8:37 8:52 9:02 9:10
950 8:23 8:33 8:44 8:59 9:09 9:18
950 - 8:41 8:52 9:07 9:17 9:26
950 8:38 8:48 8:59 9:14 9:24 9:33
950 8:45 8:55 9:06 9:21 9:31 9:40
950 8:53 9:03 9:14 9:29 9:39 9:48
950 9:00 9:10 9:21 9:36 9:46 9:55
950 9:08 9:18 9:30 9:45 9:55 10:04
950 9:15 9:25 9:37 9:52 10:02 10:11
950 9:23 9:33 9:45 10:00 10:11 10:20
950 9:30 9:40 9:52 10:07 10:18 10:27
950 9:38 9:48 10:00 10:15 10:26 10:35
950 9:45 9:55 10:07 10:22 10:33 10:42
950 9:53 10:03 10:15 10:30 10:41 10:50
950 10:00 10:10 10:23 10:38 10:49 10:58
950 10:08 10:18 10:31 10:46 10:57 11:06
950 10:15 10:25 10:38 10:54 11:05 11:14
950 10:23 10:33 10:46 11:03 11:14 11:23
950 10:30 10:40 10:53 11:10 11:21 11:30
950 10:38 10:48 11:01 11:18 11:29 11:38
950 10:45 10:55 11:08 11:25 11:36 11:45
950 10:53 11:03 11:16 11:33 11:44 11:53
950 11:00 11:10 11:23 11:40 11:51 12:00
950 11:08 11:18 11:31 11:48 11:59 12:08
950 11:15 11:25 11:38 11:55 12:06 12:15
950 11:23 11:33 11:46 12:04 12:15 12:25
950 11:30 11:40 11:53 12:11 12:22 12:32
950 11:38 11:48 12:01 12:19 12:30 12:40
950 11:45 11:55 12:08 12:26 12:37 12:47
950 11:53 12:03 12:16 12:34 12:45 12:55

pm 950 12:00 12:10 12:23 12:41 12:52 1:02
950 12:08 12:18 12:31 12:49 1:00 1:10
950 12:15 12:25 12:38 12:56 1:07 1:17
950 12:23 12:33 12:46 1:04 1:15 1:25
950 12:30 12:40 12:53 1:11 1:22 1:31
950 12:38 12:48 1:01 1:19 1:30 1:39
950 12:45 12:55 1:08 1:26 1:37 1:46
950 12:53 1:03 1:15 1:33 1:44 1:53
950 1:00 1:10 1:22 1:40 1:51 2:00
950 1:08 1:18 1:30 1:48 1:58 2:07
950 1:15 1:25 1:37 1:55 2:05 2:14

Timed Stops

Stop No. 29071 / Stand 1 11362 / Stand 6 12169 12216 / Stand B6 17393 11507

Route No. Morley  
Stn

Galleria  
Bus Stn

Beaufort St / 
Walcott St

Elizabeth Quay  
Bus Stn

Hampden Rd /  
Stirling Hwy

QEII Medical  
Ctr



Route 950, 950X - To Nedlands

Saturday (continued)
pm 950 1:23 1:33 1:45 2:03 2:13 2:22

950 1:30 1:40 1:52 2:10 2:20 2:29
950 1:38 1:48 2:00 2:18 2:28 2:37
950 1:45 1:55 2:07 2:24 2:35 2:44
950 1:53 2:03 2:15 2:32 2:43 2:52
950 2:00 2:10 2:22 2:39 2:50 3:00
950 2:08 2:18 2:30 2:47 2:58 3:08
950 2:15 2:25 2:37 2:54 3:05 3:15
950 2:23 2:33 2:45 3:02 3:13 3:23
950 2:30 2:40 2:52 3:09 3:20 3:30
950 2:38 2:48 3:00 3:17 3:28 3:38
950 2:45 2:55 3:07 3:24 3:34 3:44
950 2:53 3:03 3:15 3:32 3:42 3:52
950 3:00 3:10 3:22 3:39 3:49 3:59
950 3:08 3:18 3:30 3:47 3:57 4:07
950 3:15 3:25 3:37 3:54 4:04 4:14
950 3:23 3:33 3:45 4:02 4:12 4:22
950 3:30 3:40 3:52 4:09 4:19 4:29
950 3:38 3:48 4:00 4:17 4:27 4:37
950 3:45 3:55 4:07 4:24 4:34 4:44
950 3:53 4:03 4:15 4:32 4:42 4:52
950 4:00 4:10 4:22 4:39 4:49 4:59
950 4:08 4:18 4:30 4:47 4:57 5:07
950 4:15 4:25 4:37 4:54 5:04 5:14
950 4:23 4:33 4:45 5:02 5:12 5:22
950 4:30 4:40 4:52 5:09 5:19 5:29
950 4:38 4:48 5:00 5:17 5:27 5:37
950 4:45 4:55 5:07 5:24 5:34 5:44
950 4:53 5:03 5:15 5:32 5:42 5:52
950 5:00 5:10 5:22 5:39 5:49 5:59
950 5:08 5:18 5:29 5:46 5:56 6:06
950 5:15 5:25 5:36 5:53 6:03 6:13
950 5:23 5:33 5:44 6:01 6:11 6:21
950 5:30 5:40 5:51 6:08 6:18 6:28
950 5:38 5:48 5:59 6:16 6:26 6:36
950 5:45 5:55 6:06 6:23 6:33 6:43
950 5:53 6:03 6:14 6:31 6:41 6:51
950 6:00 6:10 6:21 6:38 6:48 6:58
950 6:08 6:18 6:29 6:45 6:55 7:05
950 6:18 6:28 6:39 6:55 7:05 7:15
950 6:28 6:38 6:49 7:05 7:15 7:25
950 6:43 6:53 7:04 7:20 7:30 7:40
950 6:58 7:08 7:19 7:35 7:44 7:54
950 7:13 7:23 7:33 7:49 7:58 8:08
950 7:28 7:38 7:48 8:04 8:13 8:22
950 7:42 7:52 8:02 8:18 8:27 8:35
950 7:57 8:07 8:17 8:33 8:42 8:50
950 8:12 8:22 8:32 8:48 8:57 9:05
950 8:27 8:37 8:47 9:03 9:12 9:20
950 8:42 8:52 9:02 9:18 9:27 9:35
950 8:57 9:07 9:17 9:33 9:42 9:50
950 9:12 9:22 9:32 9:48 9:57 10:05
950 9:27 9:37 9:47 10:03 10:12 10:20
950 9:42 9:52 10:01 10:17 10:26 10:34
950 9:57 10:07 10:16 10:32 10:41 10:49
950 10:12 10:21 10:30 10:46 10:55 11:03

Timed Stops

Stop No. 29071 / Stand 1 11362 / Stand 6 12169 12216 / Stand B6 17393 11507

Route No. Morley  
Stn

Galleria  
Bus Stn

Beaufort St / 
Walcott St

Elizabeth Quay  
Bus Stn

Hampden Rd /  
Stirling Hwy

QEII Medical  
Ctr

Route 950, 950X - To Nedlands



Route 950, 950X - To Nedlands

Saturday (continued)
pm 950 10:27 10:36 10:45 11:01 11:10 11:17

950 10:42 10:51 11:00 11:15 11:24 11:31
950 11:12 11:21 11:30 11:45 11:53 12:00
950 11:42 11:51 11:59 12:14 12:22 12:29

am 950 12:12 12:21 12:29 12:43 12:51 12:58
950 12:52 1:01 1:09 1:22 1:30 1:37

am 950 5:23 5:32 5:40 5:51 5:59 6:06
950 5:53 6:02 6:10 6:21 6:29 6:36
950 6:23 6:32 6:40 6:51 6:59 7:07
950 6:53 7:02 7:11 7:22 7:31 7:39
950 7:08 7:17 7:26 7:38 7:47 7:55
950 7:23 7:33 7:42 7:54 8:03 8:11
950 7:38 7:48 7:57 8:09 8:18 8:26
950 7:53 8:03 8:12 8:25 8:34 8:42
950 8:08 8:18 8:28 8:41 8:51 8:59
950 8:23 8:33 8:43 8:56 9:06 9:14
950 8:33 8:43 8:53 9:06 9:16 9:24
950 8:43 8:53 9:03 9:16 9:26 9:35
950 8:53 9:03 9:13 9:26 9:36 9:45
950 9:00 9:11 9:21 9:35 9:45 9:54
950 9:08 9:18 9:28 9:42 9:52 10:01
950 9:15 9:26 9:36 9:50 10:00 10:09
950 9:23 9:33 9:43 9:58 10:08 10:17
950 9:30 9:41 9:51 10:06 10:16 10:25
950 9:38 9:48 9:58 10:13 10:23 10:32
950 9:45 9:55 10:05 10:20 10:30 10:39
950 9:53 10:03 10:13 10:29 10:39 10:48
950 10:00 10:10 10:20 10:36 10:46 10:55
950 10:08 10:18 10:28 10:45 10:55 11:04
950 10:15 10:25 10:35 10:52 11:02 11:11
950 10:23 10:33 10:43 11:00 11:10 11:19
950 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:07 11:17 11:26
950 10:38 10:48 10:58 11:15 11:25 11:34
950 10:45 10:55 11:05 11:22 11:32 11:41
950 10:53 11:03 11:13 11:30 11:40 11:49
950 11:00 11:10 11:20 11:37 11:47 11:56
950 11:08 11:18 11:28 11:45 11:55 12:04
950 11:15 11:25 11:36 11:53 12:03 12:12
950 11:23 11:33 11:44 12:01 12:11 12:20
950 11:30 11:40 11:51 12:08 12:18 12:27
950 11:38 11:48 12:00 12:16 12:26 12:35
950 11:45 11:55 12:07 12:23 12:33 12:42
950 11:53 12:03 12:15 12:31 12:41 12:50

pm 950 12:00 12:10 12:22 12:38 12:48 12:57
950 12:08 12:18 12:30 12:46 12:56 1:05
950 12:15 12:25 12:37 12:54 1:04 1:13
950 12:23 12:33 12:45 1:02 1:12 1:21
950 12:30 12:40 12:52 1:09 1:19 1:28
950 12:38 12:48 1:00 1:17 1:27 1:36
950 12:45 12:55 1:07 1:24 1:34 1:43
950 12:53 1:03 1:15 1:31 1:41 1:50
950 1:00 1:10 1:22 1:38 1:48 1:57
950 1:08 1:18 1:30 1:46 1:56 2:05

Sunday & Public Holidays

Timed Stops

Stop No. 29071 / Stand 1 11362 / Stand 6 12169 12216 / Stand B6 17393 11507

Route No. Morley  
Stn

Galleria  
Bus Stn

Beaufort St / 
Walcott St

Elizabeth Quay  
Bus Stn

Hampden Rd /  
Stirling Hwy

QEII Medical  
Ctr



Route 950, 950X - To Nedlands

pm 950 1:15 1:25 1:37 1:53 2:03 2:12
950 1:23 1:33 1:44 2:00 2:10 2:19
950 1:30 1:40 1:51 2:07 2:17 2:26
950 1:38 1:48 1:59 2:15 2:25 2:34
950 1:45 1:55 2:06 2:22 2:32 2:41
950 1:53 2:03 2:14 2:30 2:40 2:49
950 2:00 2:10 2:21 2:37 2:47 2:56
950 2:08 2:18 2:29 2:46 2:56 3:04
950 2:15 2:25 2:36 2:53 3:03 3:11
950 2:23 2:33 2:44 3:01 3:11 3:19
950 2:30 2:40 2:51 3:08 3:18 3:26
950 2:38 2:48 2:59 3:16 3:26 3:34
950 2:45 2:55 3:06 3:23 3:33 3:41
950 2:53 3:03 3:14 3:30 3:40 3:48
950 3:00 3:10 3:21 3:37 3:47 3:55
950 3:08 3:18 3:29 3:45 3:55 4:03
950 3:15 3:25 3:36 3:52 4:02 4:10
950 3:23 3:33 3:44 4:00 4:10 4:18
950 3:30 3:40 3:51 4:07 4:17 4:25
950 3:38 3:48 3:59 4:15 4:25 4:33
950 3:45 3:55 4:06 4:22 4:32 4:40
950 3:53 4:03 4:14 4:30 4:40 4:48
950 4:00 4:10 4:21 4:37 4:47 4:55
950 4:08 4:18 4:29 4:45 4:55 5:03
950 4:15 4:25 4:36 4:52 5:02 5:10
950 4:23 4:33 4:44 5:00 5:10 5:18
950 4:30 4:40 4:51 5:07 5:17 5:25
950 4:38 4:48 4:59 5:15 5:25 5:33
950 4:45 4:55 5:06 5:22 5:32 5:40
950 4:53 5:03 5:14 5:30 5:40 5:48
950 5:03 5:13 5:24 5:40 5:50 5:58
950 5:13 5:23 5:34 5:50 6:00 6:08
950 5:28 5:38 5:49 6:04 6:14 6:22
950 5:43 5:53 6:03 6:18 6:27 6:35
950 5:58 6:08 6:18 6:33 6:42 6:50
950 6:13 6:23 6:33 6:48 6:57 7:05
950 6:28 6:38 6:48 7:03 7:12 7:20
950 6:43 6:53 7:03 7:18 7:27 7:35
950 6:58 7:08 7:18 7:33 7:42 7:50
950 7:14 7:24 7:34 7:49 7:58 8:06
950 7:30 7:40 7:49 8:04 8:13 8:21
950 7:46 7:56 8:05 8:20 8:29 8:37
950 8:01 8:11 8:20 8:35 8:43 8:51
950 8:16 8:26 8:35 8:50 8:58 9:06
950 8:31 8:41 8:50 9:05 9:13 9:21
950 8:46 8:56 9:05 9:19 9:27 9:35
950 9:01 9:11 9:20 9:34 9:42 9:50
950 9:16 9:26 9:35 9:49 9:57 10:05
950 9:31 9:41 9:49 10:03 10:11 10:19
950 9:46 9:56 10:04 10:18 10:26 10:33
950 10:12 10:21 10:29 10:43 10:51 10:58
950 10:42 10:51 10:59 11:12 11:20 11:27
950 11:12 11:21 11:29 11:41 11:49 11:56
950 11:50 11:59 12:07 12:19 12:27 12:34

Timed Stops

Stop No. 29071 / Stand 1 11362 / Stand 6 12169 12216 / Stand B6 17393 11507

Route No. Morley  
Stn

Galleria  
Bus Stn

Beaufort St / 
Walcott St

Elizabeth Quay  
Bus Stn

Hampden Rd /  
Stirling Hwy

QEII Medical  
Ctr

Sunday and Public Holidays (continued)





Route 950, 950X - To Morley

am 950 4:53 4:56 5:05 5:14 5:26 5:36
950 5:17 5:20 5:29 5:38 5:50 6:00
950 5:38 5:41 5:51 6:01 6:13 6:23
950 6:00 6:03 6:14 6:25 6:37 6:48
950 6:16 6:19 6:30 6:42 6:54 7:05
950 6:28 6:31 6:42 6:55 7:07 7:18
950 6:38 6:42 6:53 7:07 7:20 7:32
950 6:48 6:52 7:03 7:18 7:32 7:44
950 6:58 7:02 7:14 7:29 7:43 7:57
950 7:07 7:11 7:23 7:39 7:54 8:09
950 7:16 7:20 7:32 7:48 8:04 8:20
950 7:25 7:30 7:42 7:59 8:16 8:32
950 7:33 7:38 7:51 8:09 8:26 8:41
950  A 7:40 7:45 7:58 8:16 8:36 -
950 7:47 7:52 8:05 8:23 8:40 8:55
950  A 7:54 7:59 8:12 8:30 8:50 -
950 8:02 8:07 8:20 8:38 8:54 9:09
950  A 8:10 8:15 8:28 8:46 9:05 -
950 8:18 8:23 8:36 8:53 9:09 9:23
950  A 8:26 8:31 8:44 9:00 9:19 -
950 8:34 8:39 8:51 9:06 9:22 9:36
950 8:42 8:47 8:59 9:14 9:30 9:44
950 8:50 8:55 9:07 9:22 9:38 9:52
950 8:58 9:03 9:15 9:29 9:45 9:59
950 9:06 9:11 9:23 9:37 9:53 10:07
950 9:14 9:19 9:31 9:45 10:01 10:15
950 9:22 9:27 9:39 9:53 10:09 10:23
950 9:30 9:35 9:47 10:01 10:17 10:31
950 9:38 9:43 9:55 10:09 10:25 10:39
950 9:46 9:51 10:03 10:17 10:33 10:47
950 9:53 9:58 10:10 10:24 10:40 10:54
950 10:00 10:05 10:17 10:31 10:48 11:02
950 10:07 10:12 10:24 10:38 10:55 11:09
950 10:14 10:19 10:31 10:46 11:03 11:17
950 10:22 10:27 10:39 10:54 11:11 11:25
950 10:29 10:34 10:46 11:01 11:18 11:32
950 10:37 10:42 10:54 11:09 11:26 11:40
950 10:44 10:49 11:01 11:16 11:33 11:47
950 10:51 10:56 11:08 11:24 11:41 11:55
950 10:58 11:03 11:15 11:31 11:48 12:02
950 11:06 11:11 11:23 11:39 11:56 12:10
950 11:13 11:18 11:30 11:46 12:03 12:17
950 11:21 11:26 11:38 11:54 12:11 12:25
950 11:28 11:33 11:45 12:01 12:18 12:32
950 11:36 11:41 11:53 12:09 12:26 12:40
950 11:43 11:48 12:00 12:16 12:33 12:47
950 11:50 11:55 12:07 12:23 12:41 12:55
950 11:57 12:02 12:14 12:30 12:48 1:02

pm 950 12:05 12:10 12:22 12:38 12:56 1:10
950 12:12 12:17 12:29 12:45 1:03 1:17
950 12:20 12:25 12:37 12:53 1:11 1:25
950 12:27 12:32 12:44 1:00 1:18 1:32
950 12:34 12:39 12:51 1:07 1:25 1:39
950 12:40 12:45 12:57 1:13 1:31 1:45
950 12:46 12:51 1:03 1:19 1:37 1:51
950 12:52 12:57 1:10 1:26 1:44 1:58
950 12:58 1:03 1:16 1:32 1:50 2:04

Timed Stops

Stop No. 11504 26723 12228 / Stand A6 12139 11359 / Stand 2 29080 / Stand 10

Route No. QEII Medical  
Ctr University of WA Elizabeth Quay 

Bus Stn
Beaufort St /  

Walcott St
Galleria  
Bus Stn

Morley  
Stn

Monday to Friday



Route 950, 950X - To Morley

pm 950 1:04 1:09 1:22 1:38 1:56 2:11
950 1:11 1:16 1:29 1:45 2:03 2:18
950 1:18 1:23 1:36 1:52 2:10 2:25
950 1:25 1:30 1:43 1:59 2:17 2:32
950 1:33 1:38 1:51 2:07 2:25 2:40
950 1:40 1:45 1:58 2:14 2:32 2:47
950 1:47 1:52 2:05 2:21 2:39 2:54
950 1:53 1:58 2:11 2:27 2:45 3:00
950  C - 2:02 2:14 - - -
950 1:59 2:04 2:17 2:33 2:51 3:06
950  C - 2:08 2:20 - - -
950 2:05 2:10 2:23 2:39 2:57 3:13
950 2:12 2:17 2:30 2:46 3:04 3:20
950 2:19 2:24 2:37 2:53 3:12 3:29
950 2:26 2:31 2:44 3:00 3:21 3:38
950 2:33 2:39 2:52 3:08 3:29 3:46
950 2:39 2:45 2:58 3:14 3:35 3:52
950  A 2:44 2:50 3:03 3:19 3:43 -
950  C - 2:52 3:05 - - -
950 2:48 2:54 3:07 3:23 3:44 4:01
950  A 2:52 2:58 3:11 3:27 3:51 -
950 2:56 3:02 3:15 3:31 3:52 4:09
950  C - 3:04 3:17 - - -
950  A 3:00 3:06 3:19 3:35 3:59 -
950 3:04 3:10 3:23 3:39 4:00 4:16
950  A 3:09 3:15 3:28 3:44 4:08 -
950 3:14 3:20 3:33 3:49 4:10 4:26
950  A 3:19 3:25 3:38 3:54 4:18 -
950 3:24 3:30 3:43 3:59 4:20 4:36
950  A 3:29 3:35 3:48 4:04 4:27 -
950  A 3:33 3:39 3:53 4:09 4:32 -
950X 3:36 3:41 3:55 4:08 4:26 4:42
950  A 3:38 3:44 3:58 4:14 4:37 -
950  A 3:42 3:48 4:02 4:18 4:41 -
950X 3:45 3:50 4:04 4:17 4:34 4:50
950  A 3:47 3:53 4:07 4:23 4:46 -
950  C - 3:55 4:09 - - -
950  A 3:50 3:56 4:11 4:27 4:50 -
950X 3:53 3:58 4:13 4:26 4:42 4:58
950  A 3:55 4:01 4:16 4:32 4:55 -
950  A 3:58 4:04 4:20 4:36 4:59 -
950X 4:01 4:06 4:22 4:35 4:51 5:06
950  A 4:03 4:09 4:25 4:41 5:04 -
950  A 4:07 4:13 4:29 4:46 5:09 -
950X 4:10 4:15 4:31 4:45 5:01 5:17
950  A 4:12 4:18 4:34 4:51 5:14 -
950  A 4:16 4:22 4:38 4:55 5:18 -
950X 4:19 4:24 4:40 4:54 5:10 5:27
950  A 4:21 4:27 4:43 5:00 5:23 -
950  A 4:25 4:31 4:47 5:04 5:27 -
950X 4:28 4:33 4:49 5:03 5:19 5:36
950  A 4:30 4:36 4:52 5:09 5:32 -
950  A 4:33 4:39 4:56 5:13 5:36 -
950X 4:36 4:41 4:58 5:12 5:28 5:46
950  A 4:38 4:44 5:01 5:19 5:42 -
950  A 4:42 4:48 5:05 5:23 5:46 -
950X 4:45 4:50 5:07 5:22 5:38 5:56

Timed Stops

Stop No. 11504 26723 12228 / Stand A6 12139 11359 / Stand 2 29080 / Stand 10

Route No. QEII Medical  
Ctr University of WA Elizabeth Quay 

Bus Stn
Beaufort St /  

Walcott St
Galleria  
Bus Stn

Morley  
Stn

Monday to Friday (continued)



Route 950, 950X - To Morley

pm 950  A 4:47 4:53 5:10 5:28 5:51 -
950  A 4:51 4:57 5:14 5:32 5:55 -
950X 4:54 4:59 5:16 5:31 5:48 6:04
950  A 4:57 5:02 5:19 5:37 6:00 -
950  C - 5:04 5:22 - - -
950  A 5:01 5:06 5:23 5:41 6:05 -
950X 5:04 5:09 5:25 5:40 5:57 6:13
950  A 5:07 5:12 5:28 5:45 6:09 -
950  A 5:11 5:16 5:32 5:48 6:12 -
950X 5:15 5:19 5:35 5:50 6:07 6:23
950 5:17 5:22 5:38 5:54 6:15 6:31
950  A 5:21 5:26 5:42 5:58 6:21 -
950 5:26 5:31 5:46 6:02 6:23 6:39
950  A 5:31 5:36 5:51 6:07 6:30 -
950 5:36 5:41 5:56 6:12 6:31 6:47
950  A 5:41 5:46 6:01 6:17 6:39 -
950 5:46 5:51 6:06 6:22 6:40 6:55
950  A 5:51 5:56 6:11 6:27 6:48 -
950 5:56 6:01 6:16 6:32 6:49 7:03
950  A 6:01 6:06 6:21 6:37 6:58 -
950 6:07 6:12 6:26 6:42 6:59 7:12
950  A 6:14 6:19 6:32 6:47 7:08 -
950 6:21 6:26 6:39 6:54 7:10 7:21
950  A 6:28 6:33 6:46 7:01 7:22 -
950 6:36 6:41 6:54 7:09 7:25 7:36
950 6:46 6:51 7:03 7:18 7:34 7:45
950 6:56 7:00 7:12 7:27 7:43 7:54
950 7:06 7:10 7:22 7:37 7:53 8:04
950 7:16 7:20 7:32 7:47 8:02 8:13
950 7:26 7:30 7:41 7:56 8:10 8:21
950 7:36 7:40 7:51 8:06 8:20 8:31
950 7:48 7:52 8:03 8:18 8:32 8:43
950 8:00 8:04 8:15 8:30 8:44 8:55
950 8:12 8:16 8:27 8:42 8:56 9:07
950 8:25 8:29 8:40 8:54 9:07 9:18
950 8:40 8:44 8:55 9:08 9:21 9:32
950 8:54 8:58 9:09 9:22 9:35 9:46
950 9:09 9:13 9:24 9:37 9:50 10:01
950 9:25 9:29 9:39 9:52 10:05 10:16
950 9:40 9:44 9:54 10:07 10:20 10:31
950 9:56 10:00 10:10 10:22 10:35 10:46
950 10:12 10:15 10:25 10:37 10:50 11:01
950 10:27 10:30 10:40 10:52 11:05 11:16
950 10:42 10:45 10:55 11:07 11:20 11:31
950 10:58 11:01 11:11 11:22 11:35 11:46
950 11:13 11:16 11:26 11:37 11:50 12:01
950 11:28 11:31 11:41 11:52 12:04 12:15

am 950 11:56 11:59 12:09 12:20 12:31 12:42
950 12:26 12:29 12:38 12:48 12:59 1:10
950 12:56 12:59 1:08 1:18 1:29 1:40
950  F 1:38 1:41 1:50 2:00 2:11 2:22

Timed Stops

Stop No. 11504 26723 12228 / Stand A6 12139 11359 / Stand 2 29080 / Stand 10

Route No. QEII Medical  
Ctr University of WA Elizabeth Quay 

Bus Stn
Beaufort St /  

Walcott St
Galleria  
Bus Stn

Morley  
Stn

Monday to Friday (continued)

Legend
A	Terminates at Galleria Bus Stn.
C	 Operates on UWA days only. Departs from Mounts Bay Rd 

after Hampden Rd and terminates at Elizabeth Quay Bus Stn.
F	 Operates on Fridays only, excluding Public Holidays.

See inside cover for UWA dates. 

X  Limited Stop Service - refer to the map for nominated stops.



Route 950, 950X - To Morley

Saturday
am 950 5:48 5:51 5:59 6:08 6:19 6:29

950 6:17 6:20 6:29 6:38 6:49 6:59
950 6:31 6:34 6:43 6:52 7:03 7:14
950 6:46 6:49 6:58 7:07 7:18 7:29
950 7:01 7:04 7:13 7:22 7:33 7:44
950 7:15 7:18 7:27 7:36 7:48 7:59
950 7:28 7:31 7:40 7:50 8:03 8:14
950 7:40 7:44 7:53 8:03 8:17 8:29
950 7:54 7:58 8:07 8:18 8:32 8:44
950 8:08 8:12 8:22 8:33 8:47 8:59
950 8:22 8:26 8:36 8:48 9:02 9:14
950 8:33 8:37 8:47 8:59 9:13 9:25
950 8:40 8:44 8:54 9:06 9:20 9:32
950 8:48 8:52 9:02 9:14 9:28 9:40
950 8:55 8:59 9:09 9:21 9:35 9:47
950 9:03 9:07 9:17 9:29 9:43 9:55
950 9:10 9:14 9:24 9:36 9:50 10:02
950 9:17 9:21 9:31 9:43 9:57 10:10
950 9:24 9:28 9:38 9:50 10:04 10:17
950 9:31 9:35 9:45 9:58 10:12 10:25
950 9:38 9:42 9:52 10:05 10:19 10:32
950 9:46 9:50 10:00 10:13 10:27 10:40
950 9:53 9:57 10:07 10:20 10:34 10:47
950 10:00 10:04 10:14 10:27 10:42 10:55
950 10:07 10:11 10:21 10:34 10:49 11:02
950 10:15 10:19 10:29 10:42 10:57 11:10
950 10:22 10:26 10:36 10:49 11:04 11:17
950 10:30 10:34 10:44 10:57 11:12 11:25
950 10:37 10:41 10:51 11:04 11:19 11:32
950 10:44 10:48 10:58 11:12 11:27 11:40
950 10:51 10:55 11:05 11:19 11:34 11:47
950 10:58 11:02 11:13 11:27 11:42 11:55
950 11:05 11:09 11:20 11:34 11:49 12:02
950 11:12 11:16 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:10
950 11:19 11:23 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:17
950 11:27 11:31 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:25
950 11:34 11:38 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:32
950 11:42 11:46 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:40
950 11:49 11:53 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:47
950 11:57 12:01 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:55

pm 950 12:04 12:08 12:19 12:34 12:49 1:02
950 12:11 12:15 12:26 12:42 12:57 1:10
950 12:18 12:22 12:33 12:49 1:04 1:17
950 12:26 12:30 12:41 12:57 1:12 1:25
950 12:33 12:37 12:48 1:04 1:19 1:32
950 12:42 12:46 12:56 1:12 1:27 1:40
950 12:49 12:53 1:03 1:19 1:34 1:47
950 12:57 1:01 1:11 1:27 1:42 1:55
950 1:05 1:09 1:19 1:35 1:50 2:02
950 1:13 1:17 1:27 1:43 1:58 2:10
950 1:20 1:24 1:34 1:50 2:05 2:17
950 1:28 1:32 1:42 1:58 2:13 2:25
950 1:36 1:40 1:50 2:05 2:20 2:32
950 1:44 1:48 1:58 2:13 2:28 2:40
950 1:51 1:55 2:05 2:20 2:35 2:47
950 1:59 2:03 2:13 2:28 2:43 2:55
950 2:06 2:10 2:20 2:35 2:50 3:02

Timed Stops

Stop No. 11504 26723 12228 / Stand A6 12139 11359 / Stand 2 29080 / Stand 10

Route No. QEII Medical  
Ctr University of WA Elizabeth Quay 

Bus Stn
Beaufort St /  

Walcott St
Galleria  
Bus Stn

Morley  
Stn

Route 950, 950X - To Morley



Route 950, 950X - To Morley

pm 950 2:13 2:17 2:27 2:42 2:58 3:10
950 2:20 2:24 2:34 2:49 3:05 3:17
950 2:27 2:31 2:41 2:56 3:12 3:25
950 2:34 2:38 2:48 3:03 3:19 3:32
950 2:42 2:46 2:56 3:11 3:27 3:40
950 2:49 2:53 3:03 3:18 3:34 3:47
950 2:57 3:01 3:11 3:26 3:42 3:55
950 3:04 3:08 3:18 3:33 3:49 4:02
950 3:12 3:16 3:26 3:41 3:57 4:10
950 3:19 3:23 3:33 3:48 4:04 4:17
950 3:27 3:31 3:42 3:57 4:13 4:25
950 3:34 3:38 3:49 4:04 4:20 4:32
950 3:42 3:46 3:57 4:12 4:28 4:40
950 3:49 3:53 4:04 4:19 4:35 4:47
950 3:57 4:01 4:12 4:27 4:43 4:55
950 4:04 4:08 4:19 4:34 4:50 5:02
950 4:12 4:16 4:27 4:42 4:58 5:10
950 4:19 4:23 4:34 4:49 5:05 5:17
950 4:27 4:31 4:41 4:57 5:13 5:25
950 4:34 4:38 4:48 5:04 5:20 5:32
950 4:42 4:46 4:56 5:12 5:28 5:40
950 4:49 4:53 5:03 5:19 5:35 5:47
950 4:57 5:01 5:11 5:27 5:43 5:55
950 5:04 5:08 5:18 5:34 5:50 6:02
950 5:12 5:16 5:26 5:42 5:58 6:10
950 5:19 5:23 5:33 5:49 6:05 6:17
950 5:27 5:31 5:41 5:57 6:13 6:25
950 5:34 5:38 5:48 6:04 6:20 6:32
950 5:42 5:46 5:56 6:12 6:28 6:40
950  A 5:49 5:53 6:03 6:19 6:35 -
950 5:57 6:01 6:11 6:27 6:43 6:55
950  A 6:05 6:09 6:19 6:35 6:50 -
950 6:14 6:17 6:27 6:43 6:58 7:10
950  A 6:22 6:25 6:35 6:50 7:05 -
950 6:30 6:33 6:43 6:58 7:13 7:25
950 6:41 6:44 6:54 7:09 7:23 7:35
950 6:51 6:54 7:04 7:19 7:33 7:45
950 7:01 7:04 7:14 7:29 7:43 7:55
950 7:11 7:14 7:24 7:39 7:53 8:05
950 7:21 7:24 7:34 7:49 8:03 8:15
950 7:35 7:38 7:48 8:03 8:17 8:29
950 7:50 7:53 8:03 8:18 8:32 8:44
950 8:06 8:09 8:19 8:34 8:48 8:59
950 8:21 8:24 8:34 8:49 9:03 9:14
950 8:36 8:39 8:49 9:04 9:18 9:29
950 8:52 8:55 9:05 9:20 9:33 9:44
950 9:07 9:10 9:20 9:35 9:48 9:59
950 9:22 9:25 9:35 9:50 10:03 10:14
950 9:37 9:40 9:50 10:05 10:18 10:29
950 9:52 9:55 10:05 10:20 10:33 10:44
950 10:07 10:10 10:20 10:35 10:48 10:59
950 10:23 10:26 10:36 10:50 11:03 11:14
950 10:38 10:41 10:51 11:05 11:18 11:29
950 10:54 10:57 11:07 11:20 11:33 11:44
950 11:09 11:12 11:22 11:35 11:48 11:58
950 11:33 11:36 11:45 11:57 12:09 12:19

Timed Stops

Stop No. 11504 26723 12228 / Stand A6 12139 11359 / Stand 2 29080 / Stand 10

Route No. QEII Medical  
Ctr University of WA Elizabeth Quay 

Bus Stn
Beaufort St /  

Walcott St
Galleria  
Bus Stn

Morley  
Stn

Saturday (continued)

Route 950, 950X - To Morley



am 950 6:39 6:42 6:50 6:59 7:10 7:20
950 7:03 7:06 7:14 7:23 7:34 7:44
950 7:17 7:20 7:28 7:37 7:49 7:59
950 7:31 7:34 7:42 7:52 8:04 8:14
950 7:45 7:48 7:56 8:06 8:18 8:29
950 7:59 8:02 8:10 8:20 8:32 8:44
950 8:13 8:16 8:24 8:34 8:47 8:59
950 8:26 8:29 8:38 8:48 9:02 9:14
950 8:41 8:44 8:53 9:03 9:17 9:29
950 8:56 8:59 9:08 9:18 9:32 9:44
950 9:10 9:13 9:22 9:33 9:47 9:59
950 9:23 9:26 9:36 9:47 10:01 10:13
950 9:33 9:36 9:46 9:57 10:11 10:23
950 9:42 9:45 9:55 10:06 10:20 10:32
950 9:49 9:52 10:02 10:14 10:28 10:40
950 9:56 9:59 10:09 10:21 10:35 10:47
950 10:04 10:07 10:17 10:29 10:43 10:55
950 10:11 10:14 10:24 10:36 10:50 11:02
950 10:19 10:22 10:32 10:44 10:58 11:10
950 10:26 10:29 10:39 10:51 11:05 11:17
950 10:33 10:36 10:46 10:58 11:12 11:24
950 10:40 10:43 10:53 11:06 11:20 11:32
950 10:47 10:50 11:00 11:13 11:28 11:40
950 10:54 10:57 11:07 11:20 11:35 11:47
950 11:01 11:04 11:14 11:27 11:42 11:54
950 11:08 11:11 11:21 11:35 11:50 12:02
950 11:15 11:18 11:28 11:42 11:58 12:10
950 11:22 11:25 11:35 11:49 12:05 12:17
950 11:29 11:32 11:43 11:57 12:13 12:25
950 11:36 11:39 11:50 12:04 12:20 12:32
950 11:44 11:47 11:58 12:12 12:28 12:40
950 11:51 11:54 12:05 12:19 12:35 12:47
950 11:59 12:02 12:13 12:27 12:43 12:55

pm 950 12:06 12:09 12:20 12:34 12:50 1:02
950 12:14 12:17 12:28 12:42 12:58 1:10
950 12:21 12:24 12:35 12:49 1:05 1:17
950 12:29 12:32 12:43 12:57 1:13 1:25
950 12:36 12:39 12:50 1:04 1:20 1:32
950 12:43 12:46 12:57 1:12 1:28 1:40
950 12:50 12:53 1:04 1:19 1:35 1:47
950 12:58 1:01 1:12 1:27 1:43 1:55
950 1:05 1:08 1:19 1:34 1:50 2:02
950 1:13 1:16 1:27 1:42 1:58 2:10
950 1:20 1:23 1:34 1:49 2:05 2:17
950 1:28 1:31 1:42 1:57 2:13 2:25
950 1:36 1:39 1:50 2:04 2:20 2:32
950 1:44 1:47 1:58 2:12 2:28 2:40
950 1:51 1:54 2:05 2:19 2:35 2:47
950 1:59 2:02 2:13 2:27 2:43 2:55

Sunday & Public Holidays 

Route 950, 950X - To Morley

Timed Stops

Stop No. 11504 26723 12228 / Stand A6 12139 11359 / Stand 2 29080 / Stand 10

Route No. QEII Medical  
Ctr University of WA Elizabeth Quay 

Bus Stn
Beaufort St /  

Walcott St
Galleria  
Bus Stn

Morley  
Stn

Saturday (continued)
am 950 12:03 12:06 12:14 12:25 12:36 12:46

950 12:33 12:36 12:44 12:55 1:06 1:16
950 1:03 1:06 1:14 1:24 1:35 1:45
950 1:40 1:43 1:51 2:01 2:12 2:22



Route 950, 950X - To Morley

pm 950 2:06 2:09 2:20 2:34 2:50 3:02
950 2:14 2:17 2:28 2:42 2:58 3:10
950 2:21 2:24 2:35 2:49 3:05 3:17
950 2:29 2:32 2:43 2:57 3:13 3:25
950 2:36 2:39 2:50 3:04 3:20 3:32
950 2:44 2:47 2:58 3:12 3:28 3:40
950 2:51 2:54 3:05 3:19 3:35 3:47
950 2:59 3:02 3:13 3:27 3:43 3:55
950 3:06 3:09 3:20 3:34 3:50 4:02
950 3:14 3:17 3:28 3:42 3:58 4:10
950 3:21 3:24 3:35 3:49 4:05 4:17
950 3:29 3:32 3:43 3:57 4:13 4:25
950 3:36 3:39 3:50 4:04 4:20 4:32
950 3:44 3:47 3:58 4:12 4:28 4:40
950 3:52 3:55 4:06 4:20 4:35 4:47
950 4:00 4:03 4:14 4:28 4:43 4:55
950 4:07 4:10 4:21 4:35 4:50 5:02
950 4:15 4:18 4:29 4:43 4:58 5:10
950 4:22 4:25 4:36 4:50 5:05 5:17
950 4:30 4:33 4:44 4:58 5:13 5:25
950 4:37 4:40 4:51 5:05 5:20 5:32
950 4:45 4:48 4:59 5:13 5:28 5:40
950 4:52 4:55 5:06 5:20 5:35 5:47
950 5:00 5:03 5:14 5:28 5:43 5:55
950 5:07 5:10 5:21 5:35 5:50 6:02
950 5:15 5:18 5:29 5:43 5:58 6:10
950 5:23 5:26 5:36 5:50 6:05 6:17
950 5:31 5:34 5:43 5:57 6:12 6:24
950 5:39 5:42 5:51 6:05 6:20 6:32
950 5:47 5:50 5:59 6:13 6:28 6:40
950 5:57 6:00 6:09 6:23 6:38 6:50
950 6:07 6:10 6:19 6:33 6:48 7:00
950 6:22 6:25 6:34 6:47 7:02 7:14
950 6:38 6:41 6:50 7:02 7:17 7:29
950 6:54 6:57 7:06 7:18 7:32 7:44
950 7:08 7:11 7:20 7:33 7:47 7:59
950 7:24 7:27 7:36 7:48 8:02 8:14
950 7:39 7:42 7:51 8:03 8:17 8:29
950 7:55 7:58 8:07 8:18 8:32 8:44
950 8:11 8:14 8:22 8:33 8:47 8:59
950 8:26 8:29 8:37 8:48 9:02 9:14
950 8:41 8:44 8:52 9:03 9:17 9:29
950 8:56 8:59 9:07 9:18 9:32 9:44
950 9:12 9:15 9:23 9:34 9:47 9:59
950 9:27 9:30 9:38 9:49 10:02 10:14
950 9:42 9:45 9:53 10:04 10:17 10:29
950 9:57 10:00 10:08 10:19 10:32 10:44
950 10:12 10:15 10:23 10:34 10:47 10:59
950 10:36 10:39 10:47 10:58 11:11 11:23
950 11:01 11:04 11:12 11:23 11:36 11:47
950 11:30 11:33 11:41 11:51 12:04 12:15

am 950 12:00 12:03 12:11 12:20 12:33 12:44

Timed Stops

Stop No. 11504 26723 12228 / Stand A6 12139 11359 / Stand 2 29080 / Stand 10

Route No. QEII Medical  
Ctr University of WA Elizabeth Quay 

Bus Stn
Beaufort St /  

Walcott St
Galleria  
Bus Stn

Morley  
Stn

Sunday & Public Holidays (continued)



Departing Morley Station

All stops to Galleria Bus Station.  Then as listed below:

Bus Stop No. Location

12154 Beaufort St before May St (Chisholm Catholic College)

12159 Beaufort St after Stuart St

12161 Beaufort St before Eighth Av

12164 Beaufort St after Central Av

12165 Beaufort St after Fourth Av

12169 Beaufort St before Walcott St

12170 Beaufort St after Clarence St

12173 Beaufort St after Greenway St

26622 Beaufort St before Aberdeen St

26623 Beaufort St before James St (Boola Bardip Museum)

Stand 10 Wellington St at Forrest Place (opp. Perth Station)

Stand 1 William St between Hay St and Murray St Malls

– Elizabeth Quay Bus Station

10388 Mounts Bay Rd before Winthrop Av (UWA)

17393 Hampden Rd South

17395 Hampden Rd North

11506 Hospital Av Perth Childrens Hospital

11507 Hospital Av at QEII Medical Centre

Departing QEII Medical Centre

Bus Stop No. Location

15504 Hospital Av at QEII Medical Centre

11505 Hospital Av at Perth Childrens Hospital

17390 Hampden Rd North

26723 Stirling Hwy after Hampden Rd (UWA)

10382 Mounts Bay Rd after Winthrop Av (UWA)

– Elizabeth Quay Bus Station

Stand 6 William St between Hay St and Murray St Malls

Stand 6 Wellington St at Perth Station (opp. Forrest Place)

12132 Beaufort St after James St (Boola Bardip Museum)

27994 Beaufort St after Aberdeen St

12134 Beaufort St after Brisbane St

12138 Beaufort St after Harold St

12139 Beaufort St before Grosvenor Rd

12143 Beaufort St after Second Av

12144 Beaufort St after Fourth Av

12147 Beaufort St after Ninth Av

12149 Beaufort St before Nelson St

16629 Broun Av after Lawrence St (Chisholm Catholic College)

– Galleria Bus Station

Then all stops to Morley Station

Route 950X stop list for  
Limited Stop section
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Visit us online
 transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
 Download our free     
 iPhone® or Android™ app    
 to help you plan your journey. 

 Link to the Transperth app    
 for Android™ and iPhone® 

Call us  
InfoLine on 13 62 13 
(TIS 13 14 50)

Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677

Visit an InfoCentre at:
• Airport Central Station
• Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
• Perth Busport
• Perth Station
• Perth Underground Station

Looking 
for more 
information?
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